 RBD SERIES CERAMIC HEATERS
 NATURAL GAS     PROPANE GAS
(Check One)
ACCESSORIES:
  Chain Mounting Kit:
  Thermostat:
  Gas Pressure Regulator:
  Parabolic Extension:

RBD140 60" 64" 136" 190" 136" 190" 64" 90" 48" 35° max
NOTE: The clearances specifi ed above must be maintained to combustibles and other materials that may be damaged by
temperatures 90°F above ambient temperature. It is the installer’s responsibility to ensure that building materials with a low heat
tolerance which may degrade at lower temperatures are protected to prevent degradation. Clearances to combustibles are posted
on the refl ector near the control end of the heater. In locations used for storage of combustible materials where they may be stacked
below the heater, NFPA 54 requires that the installer must post signs that will “specify the maximum permissible stacking height to
maintain the required clearances from the heater to combustibles.” Manufacturer recommends posting these signs adjacent to the
heater thermostat or other suitable location that will provide enhanced visibility.
BEACON/MORRIS “RBD” SERIES
INFRARED RADIANT HEATER
4
3) SPECIFICATIONS
Orifi ce Size Ψ Minimum
Model BTU/HR Number Shipping Mounting
No. Input of Burners Natural Gas Propane Gas Weight Height (feet)
RBD30-N1C   33,000 1 3/32" n/a 30 lbs. 11
RBD35-N1C   35,000 1 #41 n/a 30 lbs. 12
RBD40-N1C   40,000 1 #38 n/a 30 lbs. 12
RBD60-N1C   65,000 2 3/32" n/a 35 lbs. 13
RBD70-N1C   70,000 2 #41 n/a 35 lbs. 13
RBD80-N1C   80,000 2 #38 n/a 35 lbs. 14
RBD100-N1C 100,000 3 #41 n/a 48 lbs. 15
RBD120-N1C 120,000 3 #38 n/a 48 lbs. 16
RBD140-N1C 140,000 4 #41 n/a 58 lbs. 17
RBD160-N1C 160,000 4 #38 n/a 58 lbs. 18
RBD33-L1C   33,000 1 n/a #52 30 lbs. 11
RBD66-L1C   66,000 2 n/a #52 35 lbs. 13
RBD100-L1C   99,000 3 n/a #52 48 lbs. 15
RBD132-L1C 132,000 4 n/a #52 58 lbs. 17
MODEL SUFFIX
Gas Type: Ignition System:
N = Natural
L = Propane 1 = Direct Spark (115 Volt / 0.40 Amp / 60 Hz)